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SVERIGES RADIO 

 
P3 Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer  
 A B BENJAMIN INGROSSO THE DIRT  
 A  BILLIE EILISH EVERYTHING I WANTED  
 A B ESTRADEN DET SVÅRASTE  
 A  JUSTIN BIEBER YUMMY  
 A ● JUSTIN BIEBER INTENTIONS  
 A  KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
 A  MYRA GRANBERG TILLS MITT HJÄRTA GÅR  
 A  NEA SOME SAY (FELIX JAEHN RMX)  
 A B RODDY RICCH THE BOX  
 A  VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
 B  070 SHAKE GUILTY CONSCIENCE  
 B  ALAN WALKER ALONE, PT 2  
 B C CARIBOU NEVER COME BACK  
 B  DOJA CAT SAY SO  
 B  DUA LIPA PHYSICAL  
 B C EMINEM GODZILLA  
 B ● GALANTIS NEVER FELT A LOVE LIKE THIS  
 B A HARRY STYLES ADORE YOU  
 B  JIREEL DRÖM  
 B C LIL NAS X RODEO  
 B C LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
 B  LOVA JEALOUS OF MY FRIENDS  
 B A PARTYNEXTDOOR LOYAL  
 B ● SEAN PAUL CALLING ON ME  
 B  SELENA GOMEZ RARE  
 B  1975 ME & YOU TOGETHER SONG  
 B A WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
 B  TREVOR DANIEL FALLING (SUMMER  
 B  WINONA OAK CONTROL  
 C Q BJOERN WHY  
 C  CAMELPHAT RABBIT HOLE  
 C  CELESTE STOP THIS FLAME  
 C  COLDPLAY EVERYDAY LIFE  
 C  DANIEL ADAMS-RAY FÖRLORAD HALLELUJA  
 C  DANIELA RATHANA HATAR DIG  
 C B DOJA CAT BOSS BITCH  
 C  EASY LIFE DEAD CELEBRITIES  
 C ● FELIX SANDMAN BOYS WITH EMOTIONS  
 C  GEORGIA 24 HOURS  
 C  GORILLAZ MOMENTARY BLISS  
 C  GREEKAZO ICE CREAM  
 C  HALSEY YOU SHOULD BE SAD  
 C B HOV1 MITTEN AV SEPTEMBER  
 C  J HUS NO DENYING  
 C ● JOEL CORRY LONELY  
 C  JP SAXE IF THE WORLD WAS ENDING  
 C  JULIE BERGAN KISS SOMEBODY  
 C  KAYTRANADA 10%  
 C ● KHALID KNOW YOUR WORTH  
 C  LAMIX STORA  
 C  LELLOW FÖRSTA KLIVET  
 C  LILY MOORE NOW I KNOW  
 C B LOVE REGENERATOR HYPNAGOGIC (I CAN’T  
 ★ ● LÅPSLEY WOMXN  
 C  MAC MILLER BLUE WORLD  
 C  MURA MASA TEENAGE HEADACHE DREAMS  
 C  PURE SHORES LIKE A FOOL  
 C ● SAINT JHN ROSES (IMANBEK RMX)  
 C  SAM FLORIAN FENDER MUSTANG  
 C  SEA GIRLS READY FOR MORE  
 C  SOFI TUKKER PURPLE HAT  
 C  TAME IMPALA LOST IN YESTERDAY  
 C  TAYLOR SWIFT THE MAN  
 C B BLAZE SOMEHWERE  
 C B TONES AND I NEVER SEEN THE RAIN  
 C ● TRIBE FRIDAY TALK SO LOUD  
 E  88RISING WALKING  

 E C ALICE BOMAN DON’T FORGET ABOUT ME  
 E  BASIA BULAT YOUR GIRL  
 E ● CHRISTINE AND THE QUEENS PEOPLE, I’VE  
 E  FKA TWIGS SAD DAYS  
 E ● FOUR TET BABY  
 E ● GENGAHR HEAVENLY MAYBE  
 E  JIMI SOMEWHERE BENTON WAY  
 E  KHRUANGBIN TEXAS SUN  
 E  KÅRP LEFT HANDED  
 E  LITTLE DRAGON HOLD ON  
 E  MAJRO WANNA KEEP YOU IN MY POCKET  
 E ● RAY BLK ACTION  
 E C SAM FENDER ALL IS ON MY SIDE  
 E C SOCCER MOMMY CIRCLE THE DRAIN  
 E C STRØM LAST TRY  
 E  TYLER, THE CREATOR BEST INTEREST  

 
P4 Rita Jernquist (samordnare och område Väst: 
Skaraborg, Väst, Göteborg, Sjuhärad), Olle Nilsson 
(område Syd: Malmö, Halland, Kristianstad, 
Blekinge), Lisbeth Östman (område Öst: Jönköping, 
Kronoberg, Kalmar, Östergötland), Mats Hermansson 
(område Mitt: Dalarna, Värmland, Örebro, Gävleborg), 
Robert Jonsson (Vaken i P3/P4), Germund Stenhag 
(P4 Riks), Thore Wilhelmsson (område Norr: 
Norrbotten, Västerbotten, Västernorrland, Jämtland), 
Maria Enzell (område Mälardalen: Stockholm, 
Sörmland, Gotland, Västmanland, Uppland)  
 A  ANA DIAZ BÄTTRE SEN  
 A B AVA MAX SALT  
 A  BO KASPERS ORKESTER GUD GER INGEN  
 A  JAMES BLUNT COLD  
 A  MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
 A  MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
 A  MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
 A  NEA SOME SAY  
 A  PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
 A  TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
 B ● AGNES GOODLIFE  
 B  ANNA BERGENDAHL SPEAK LOVE  
 B  BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN SUNDOWN  
 B ● DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR  
 B  JONAS BROTHERS WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO  
 B  JUBËL RUNNING OUT OF LOVE  
 B  LALEH WINNER  
 B  LENA PHILIPSSON DU ÄR ALDRIG ENSAM  
 B  LOVISA BENGTSSON SNART TYSTNAR  
 B  MAGNUS UGGLA DET GÅR BRA NU  
 B  MANDO DIAO LONG LONG WAY  
 B  MARTIN STENMARCK JAG KAN INTE   
 B  MOLLY HAMMAR SHORTCUTS (I CAN’T  
 B C MOLLY SANDÉN ALLA VÅRA SMEKNAMN  
 B  ORUP ÅH VILKEN DAG  
 B  OZZY OSBOURNE ORDINARY MAN  
 B  PAUL MCCARTNEY HOME TONIGHT  
 B  SELENA GOMEZ LOSE YOU LOVE ME  
 B ● SMITH & THELL GOLIATH  
 B  WINONA OAK LET ME KNOW  
 C  ANGÈLE OUI OU NON  
 C  BO KASPERS ORKESTER DEN SISTA RESAN  
 C  CELESTE STOP THIS FLAME  
 C  DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
 C  ED SHEERAN  BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE 
 C  ELISA LINDSTRÖM DITT HJÄRTA I MIN  
 C  HAIM NOW I’M IN IT  
 C  HARRY STYLES ADORE YOU  
 C  IDA WIKLUND SÄG ATT DET GÅR ÖVER  
 C  JEFF LYNNE’S ELO ALL MY LOVE  
 C  LARS WINNERBÄCK STOCKHOLM I OKT  
 C  LEWIS CAPALDI BEFORE YOU GO  
 C D MAIA HIRASAWA DET BORDE VARA VINTER  

 C ● MANDO DIAO TAKE IT EASY  
 C  MEJA TODAYS AND TOMORROWS  
 C  MIRANDA LAMBERT IT ALL COMES OUT IN  
 C  SARA ZACHARIAS HJÄRTSLAG  
 C  SARAH KLANG NEW DAY COMING  
 C ● WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
 C  ULF LUNDELL STOCKHOLM I DECEMBER  
 C  VERONICA MAGGIO FIENDER ÄR TRÅKIGT  
 D  ANNA TERNHEIM EVERYTIME WE FALL  
 D  ASHLEY MCBRYDE ONE NIGHT STANDARDS  
 D  AVICII FADES AWAY  
 D  BLAKE SHELTON NOBODY BUT YOU  
 D  CAJSA-STINA ÅKERSTRÖM VINTERÄPPLEN  
 D  DAN & HSAY 10,000 HOURS  
 D  DYLAN LEBLANC BORN AGAIN  
 D  ELLEN KRAUSS THE ONE I LOVE  
 D  GOOD HARVEST CONVERSATIONS  
 D  JAMES BLUNT THE TRUTH  
 D  JENNY SILVER LYFTER IFRÅN MARKEN  
 D  LUKAS GRAHAM LIE  
 D  MAGNUS UGGLA PÅ EGNA BEN  
 D  MAIA WRIGHT RIDE OR DIE  
 D ● MATOMA KEEP IT SIMPLE  
 D  SHAKIRA ME GUSTA  
 D  SONJA ALDÉN SLUTA ALDRIG GÅ  
 D ● SVEN-INGVARS DU OCH JAG  
 D ● THORSTEN FLINCK MIRAKLERNAS TID  
 D  VARGAS & LAGOLA HURTS TO BE HURT  
 D  VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
 D  YOLA I DON’T WANNA LIE  

 
P3 DIN GATA Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari 
Hesthammer 
 A  DOJA CAT JUICY  
 A  DREE LOW MANGO LASSI  
 A  EMINEM GODZILLA  
 A  FUTURE LIFE IS GOOD  
 A  GREEKAZO ICE CREAM  
 A  H.E.R. SLIDE (RMX)  
 A  LELLOW FÖRSTA KLIVET  
 A  RODDY RICCH THE BOX  
 B C ANT WAN GOAT  
 B  J HUS NO DENYING  
 B  J HUS PLAY PLAY  
 B  JIREEL DRÖM  
 B  KAROL G TUSA  
 B  KOFFEE W  
 B  LAMIX STORA  
 B C LIL NAS X RODEO  
 B  MAC MILLER BLUE WORLD  
 B C MEGAN THEE STALLION B.I.T.C.H.  
 B  PARTYNEXTDOOR LOYAL  
 B C RAY BLK ACTION  
 B  TEYANA TAYLOR WE GOT LOVE  
 B  WEEKND HEARTLESS  
 B  TREVOR DANIEL FALLING (SUMMER   
 C ● ALICAY HARLEY TEK IT TO DEM  
 C ● ASME 14  
 C ● DEJ LOAF BUBBLY  
 C ● K27 TSUNAMI  
 C ● KAMAIYAH SET IT UP  
 C ● LIL WAYNE I DO IT  
 C ● Z.E. GFLOW  

http://www.radionytt.se
http://sverigesradio.se/p3
http://sverigesradio.se/p4
http://sverigesradio.se/p3dingata


KOMMERSIELL RADIO 

 
MIX MEGAPOL Rickard Keilor 
   ANNA BERGENDAHL ASHES TO ASHES  
   AVA MAX SWEET BUT PSYCHO  
   AVA MAX SO AM I  
   AVICII SOS  
   DAVID GUETTA FLAMES  
   ED SHEERAN PERFECT  
   G.E.S. NÄR JAG VAR HAN  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS  
   LADY GAGA SHALLOW  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
  – MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
   MOLLY SANDÉN SAND  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW BETTER NOW  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
   NEA SOME SAY  
   ORUP REGNBÅGEN  
   PINK WALK ME HOME  
   SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
   SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   SMITH & THELL FORGIVE ME FRIEND  
   TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
  ● SMITH & THELL GOLIATH  

 
NRJ Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   ALAN WALKER ALONE, PT 2  
   AVICII SOS  
   AVICII FADES AWAY  
   DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
   ED SHEERAN I DON’T CARE  
   ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
   IMAGINE DRAGONS BIRDS  
   JAMES BLUNT COLD 
   JOHN DE SOHN LOVE YOU BETTER  
  – JUNG FOLLOW YOUR HEART  
   JUBËL RUNNING OUT OF LOVE  
   K-391 PLAY  
   KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM YOU SHOULD  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
   LANCE & LINTON BEST TIME’S RIGHT NOW  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
  – MALOU PRYTZ BALLERINA  
   MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
  – MOLLY SANDÉN ALLA VÄRA SMEKNAMN  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW BETTER NOW  
   NEA SOME SAY  
   PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
   SAM FELDT POST MALONE  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA ENEMY  
   SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   STIFTELSEN HÅLL OM MEJ!  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
  – TONES AND I NEVER SEEN THE RAIN  
   TUNGEVAAG & RAABAN TAKE ME AWAY  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
  ● AVA MAX SALT  
  ● LEWIS CAPALDI BEFORE YOU GO  

 
RIX FM Robert Sehlberg 
   NEA SOME SAY  
   SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW ONE  
   LANCE & LINTON BEST TIME’S RIGHT NOW  
   KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM YOU SHOULD  
   MAROON 5 MEMORIES  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   IMAGINE DRAGONS BIRDS  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
   PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
   ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
   JAMES BLUNT COLD  
   LEWIS CAPALDI BEFORE YOU GO  
   AVA MAX SALT  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   KYGO FOREVER YOURS (AVICII TRIBUTE)  
   JUNG FOLLOW YOUR HEART (RMX)  
   VERONICA MAGGIO FIENDER ÄR TRÅKIGT  
   JONAS BROTHERS ONLY HUMAN  
   TUNGEVAAG & RAABAN TAKE ME AWAY  
   SAM FELDT POST MALONE  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   JUBËL RUNNING OUT OF LOVE  
   AVICII FADES AWAY  
   BENJAMIN INGROSSO THE DIRT  
   SELENA GOMEZ LOSE YOU TO LOVE ME  
   MANDO DIAO LONG LONG WAY  
   TUSSE RAIN  
   TAYLOR SWIFT YOU NEED TO CALM DOWN  
   WIKTORIA WE DON’T TALK  
   MOLLY HAMMAR SHORTCUTS (I CAN’T  
   TOM WALKER BETTER HALF OF ME (RMX)  
   VICTOR CRONE THIS CAN’T BE LOVE  
   TIËSTO RITUAL  
 ★ ● DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR  
  ● SMITH & THELL GOLIATH  

 
BANDIT ROCK Peter Kjellin, Ina Jönsson 
   BAD WOLVES SOBER  
   CRASHDÏET RUST  
   DROPKICK MURPHYS SMASH SHIT UP  
   FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH INSIDE OUT  
   GHOST MARY ON A CROSS  
   H.E.A.T. ONE BY ONE  
   JOHNOSSI LONGER THE WAIT, HARDER THE  
   MANDO DIAO LONG LONG WAY  
   MARILYN MANSON GOD’S GONA CUT YOU  
   OZZY OSBOURNE UNDER THE GRAVEYARD  
   RAMMSTEIN AUSLÄNDER  
   VOLBEAT LAST DAY UNDER THE SUN  

 
POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson 
   ALAN WALKER ALONE, PT 2  
   ARIZONA ZERVAS ROXANNE  
   ARMIN VAN BUUREN UNLOVE YOU  
   BAKERMAT BAIANÁ  
   BLACK EYED PEAS RITMO (BAD BOYS FOR  
   BLACKBEAR HOT GIRL BUMMER  
   CAMILA CABELLO MY OH MY  
   CLMD DANCE  
  ● DOJA CAT SAY SO  
   DUA LIPA DON’T START NOW  
  ● DUA LIPA PHYSICAL  
   ED SHEERAN SOUTH OF THE BORDER  
   EMINEM THOSE KINDA NIGHTS  
   HARRY STYLES ADORE YOU  
   JUSTIN BIEBER YUMMY  
   KAROL G TUSA  
   LIZZO GOOD AS HELL  
   MAJOR LAZER TRIGGER  
   MARTIN GAARRIX USED TO LOVE  

   MEDUZA LOSE CONTROL  
   NEA SOME SAY (FELIX JAEHN RMX)  
   REGARD RIDE IT  
   ROBIN SCHULZ IN YOUR EYES  
   SAINT JHN ROSES (IMANBEK RMX)  
   SELENA GOMEZ RARE  
   SHAED TRAMPOLINE (POP MIX)  
   SOFI TUKKER PURPLE HAT  
   STATIC FURTHER UP (NA, NA, NA, NA, NA)  
   STORMZY OWN IT  
   STREAM CLOCKS  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   WEEKND HEARTLESS  
   TIËSTO BLUE  
 ★  TREVOR DANIEL FALLING  
   WILEY BOASTY  

 
SVENSK POP Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   BENJAMIN INGROSSO TROR DU HAN BRYR  
   DANNY SAUCEDO HON ÄR MIN  
   DARIN ASTRONAUT  
   G.E.S. NÄR JAG VAR HAN  
   JON HENRIK FJÄLLGREN NORRSKEN  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   LOVISA BENGTSSON SNART TYSTNAR  
   MAGNUS UGGLA DET GÅR BRA NU  
   MIRIAM BRYANT MI AMOR  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   MISS LI DÅ BÖRJAR FÅGLAR SJUNGA  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
   MOLLY SANDÉN SAND  
   MOLLY SANDÉN STÖRRE  
   MYRA GRANBERG TILLS MITT HJÄRTA GÅR  
   ORUP VAKUUM  
   STIFTELSEN HÅLL OM MEJ!  
   TIMBUKTU REGN HOS MIG  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
   VERONICA MAGGIO FIENDER ÄR TRÅKIGT  
  ● VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  

NÄRRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
ROCKET FM Eric Paglia 
  ● BASIA BULAT ALREADY FORGIVEN  
  ● HOT SNAKES I SHALL BE FREE  
  ● SNAKE FALLING  
  ● ROLLING BLACKOUTS… CARS IN SPACE  
  ● INSAHN NORD  
  ● BEVERLY KILLS I DREAMT IN COMMERCIALS  
  ● OTHERNESS MOVE ON  

STUDENTRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
K103 Eva Gustavfsson 
  ● RADIO DEPT THE ABSENCE OF BIRDS  
  ● POSTERBOYS NOONE ELSE WILL EVER  
  ● DEJ LOAF BUBBLY, HIP HOP  
  ● HINDS GOOD BAD TIMES  
  ● MAPEI SWIM  
  ● TIÑA DIP  
  ● KAYE TOO MUCH  
  ● BRENT FAIYAZ LOST KIDS GET MONEY  

 
STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed 
 VA ● SHAAM LAREIN SCULPTURE  

http://www.mixmegapol.se
http://www.nrj.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.svenskpop.se
http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se
http://collegeradio.se


 
STUDENTRADION 98,9 (UPPSALA) Levi Hielle 
Bergström 
 ★ ● WYATT SMITH CURSED  
 A ● JOCKSTRAP ACID  
 A ● RADIO DEPT THE ABSENCE OF BIRDS  
 A ● MAPEI SWIM  
 A ● LÉON IN A STRANGER’S ARMS  
 A ● PHILO-PHILO SOMETIMES  
 A ● SWING S’EN ALLER  
 A ● CASTLEBEAT 80’S HIGH SCHOOL  
 A ● J EMBER BARGAIN FLIGHTS  
 A ● BAD CHILD CANDY  
 A ● JULIAN LAMADRID CIGARETTE  

WEBBRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
BANDIT METAL Peter Kjellin 
   – 

 
BPM MALMÖ Johan Lindström 
 B ● ALAN PITZPATRICK HAVEN’T YOU HEARD  
 B ● STYLO G BAMM BAMM  
 C ● ABOVE & BEYOND BLUE MONDAY  
 C ● DUCK SAUCE SMILEY FACE  
 C ● J HUS REPEAT  
 C ● JODIE HARSH DON’T TRY ME  
 C ● KÖLSCH SHOULDER OF GIANTS  
 C ● MAJOR LAZER SOCA STORM  
 C ● PROSPA THE ONE  
 C ● ROSALÍA JURO QUE  

 
DIXIE RADIO Joakim Richardson 
  ● LOCASH ONE BIG COUNTRY SONG  
  ● JOAH MELTON EVERYBODY KNOWS ME  
  ● COLE SWINDELL RIGHT WHERE I LEFT IT  
  ● COLD CREEK COUNTY ONLY GOT ALL NIGHT  

 
INDIE 101 Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidson 
   – 

 
LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson 
   – 

 
NRJ FRESH Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
  ● DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR  
  ● KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM NOBODY  
  ● MENDEZ VAMOS AMIGOS  
  ● PAUL REY TALKING IN MY SLEEP  
  ● SMITH & THELL GOLIATH  

  
POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
   – 

 
POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
  ● BLACKBEAR ME & UR GHOST  
  ● LAMIX STORA  
  ● MADISON BEER GOOD IN GOODBYE  
  ● RODDY RICCH HIGH FASHION  

 
RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg 
  ● AGNES GOODLIFE  
  ● DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR  
  ● KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM NOBODY  
  ● MENDEZ VAMOS AMIGOS  
  ● PAUL REY TALKING IN MY SLEEP  
  ● SHEPPARD DIE YOUNG  
  ● SMITH & THELL GOLIATH  

DANMARK 
(endast adderingar) 

 
MY ROCK Roger Jönsson 
   – 

 
NOVA Roger Jönsson 
 B ● NICKLAS SAHL THERE FOR YOU  
 B ● CLARA THANK ME LATER  
 B ● JONAS BROTHERS WHAT A MAN GOTTA DO  

 
POP FM Roger Jönsson 
   – 

 
RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson 
 A2 ● NOAH ALLE GÅR I STYKKER  
 A2 ● CALBY BURNOUT  

 
RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson 
 A ● PHLAKE BABY STEPS  
 A ● CHRISTOPHER GHOST  
 B ● MADS LANGER MONSTERS IN MY MIND  
 B ● JP SAXE IF THE WORLD WAS ENDING  

 
THE VOICE Roger Jönsson 
 B ● BRANCO LA DANZA  
 B ● ANNE-MARIE BIRTHDAY  
 C ● SPECKTORS GUTTERNE  
 C ● BECKY HILL BETTER OFF WITHOUT YOU  
 C ● JUSTIN BIEBER INTENTIONS  
 C ● NICKLAS SAHL THERE FOR YOU  

 C ● TAYLOR SWIFT THE MAN  
 C ● KHALID KNOW YOUR WORTH  
 C ● LAUV TATTOOS TOGETHER  

FINLAND 
(endast adderingar) 

 
YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos 
 A ● KAIJA KOO ONNELINEN LOPPU  
 B ● ANSSI KELA HYPPY SUMUUN  
 D ● KEKO SALATA LUMILINNA  

 
YLE VEGA Amie Borgar 
 A ● CELESTE STOP THIS FLAME  
 B ● YOLA I DON’T WANNA LIE  
 C ● PET SHOP BOYS MONKEY BUSINESS  
 C ● ROD STEWART STOP LOVING HER TODAY  
 C ● DANNY SAUCEDO HON ÄR MIN  
 D ● POPORKESTERN ÅLAND TISDAGARNA MED  
 D ● WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
 E ● DAVID STRÖMBÄCK PUZZEL  

 
YLE X Tapio Hakanen 
 CH ● ANTTI TUISKU VALITTU KANSA  
 CH ● DUA LIPA PHYSICAL  
 CH ● ELASTINEN EOÄRÖIMÄTTÄ HETKEEKÄÄN  
 C ● HAIM NOW I’M IN IT  
 C ● KARINA TEKO  
 C ● VILMA ALINA RIKOLLINEN  
 C ● 1975 ME & YOU TOGETHER SONG  

 
YLE X3M Amie Borgar 
 B ● KHALID KNOW YOUR WORTH  
 B ● DUA LIPA PHYSICAL  
 B ● EMINEM GODZILLA  
 C ● HAYLEY WILLIAMS SIMMER  
 C ● LOVA JEALOUS OF MY FRIENDS  
 C ● MAC MILLER BLUE WORLD  
 C ● JULIA-SOFIE INGET VI KAN SÄGA  
 D ● CARIBOU NEVER COME BACK  
 D ● SOLEIMA ROSES  

NORGE 
(endast adderingar) 

 
NRK P1 Finn-Ulrik Berntsen 
   – 

 
NRK P13 Kristin Winsents 
 A ● BIG MOON TAKE A PIECE  
 B ● GRIMES DELETE FOREVER  
 B ● BEST COAST DIFFERENT LIGHT  
 B ● HIGHASAKITE ALL FOR LOVE  

http://studentradion.com
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
http://bpmmalmo.se
http://www.dixieradio.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/indie101/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
http://www.radioplay.se/nrj-fresh
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p1_oslo_akershus
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13
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